
Saturday 100

RIDER'S LAST NAME
RIDER'S FIRST 

NAME RIDER CITY
RIDER
STATE RIDER EMAIL RIDER PHONE

Bibb Maranda Zachary LA cashscowgirl@gmail.com 225 678 1624
Brangman *** Marvin LaGrange GA mrebrangman@yahoo.com 706 616 4201
Burnett Kathy Morriston FL kathyrvt@gmail.com 704 813 3154
Champion Erin Clinton TN dchampion@acs.ac 865 566 5640
Clark *** Mary K Eatonton GA marykclark94@gmail.com 706 816 1265
Cochran Tina Hamilton AL tinaloy1961@yahoo.com 205 412 4014
Coolich *** Melissa Hortonville WI mkcoolich@gmail.com 920 664 6460
Corcoran *** Holly Stroudsburg PA hrc1963@ptd.net 570 594 8608
Cummings Gerald Trenton IL cummings.live4truth@gmail.com
Green *** Lisa Star Tannery VA forest3@shentel.net 540 465 4364
Harbison *** Stella Morriston FL liv2rydinva@yahoo.com 540 578 0558
Howell Mary New Kent VA countshiloh@gmail.com 804 432 0236
Jarrett *** Jesse Lenoir NC carolinaendurance@yahoo.com 828 754 1340
Juerling Trisha Broad Run VA trisha.juerling@yahoo.com 703 401 2989
Kemerer Angela Myersville MD angmgross@gmail.com 301 641 0889
Kollath Marbie Clyde NC marbiek@yahoo.com 828 627 0470
Lee Jane Carriere MS leapingarab@gmail.com 601 347 1850
Lenhart Sudi Loudon TN sudi.lenhart1@gmail.com 704 560 7989
MacGuinnes *** Tom IRELAND
Mancini Wendy Wall NJ wendym2@optonline.net 732 681 9323
Martin Clarke Chapel Hill NC clarkie.sm@gmail.com 828 231 4060
Mundy *** Windsor Conroe TX wkmundy@gmail.com 936 230 0990
Morse Alison Gainesville FL alisonmmorse@gmail.com 352 514 6491
Morse Deborah Bronson FL dmorse@ufl.edu 315 271 4574
Olson *** Ellen Dunnellon FL skatstar1@gmail.com 563 213 3471
Rawson Monica Knoxville TN mnrawson@gmail.com 865 770 2315
Reynolds *** Heather Dunnellon FL hreynoldsracing@gmail.com 408 687 7082
Reynolds *** Jeremy Dunnellon FL JeremyReynoldsRacing@gmail.com408 687 7083
Ribley Robert Grass Valley CA mmribley@gmail.com 530 268 1378
Risley Caren Ocklawaha FL risleycaren@gmail.com 352 895 2564
Schick Sarah Chesapeake VA schicksa5184@gmail.com 812 360 6459
Shumate-Tysor ***Rae Rydal GA rshumatetysor@gmail.com 404 276 1221
Sleeper *** Meg Frenchtown NJ margaretmsleeper@ufl.edu 908 500 0091
Smith Henry Troutville VA hiddencreek786@aol.com 540 966 4724
Stine Vic Clover SC vstine@sifford-stine.com 704 718 4466
Summers Clare Pendleton SC mclaresummers@yahoo.com 864 314 0612
van Deusen *** Cheryl New Smyrna Beach FL cvandeusen@gmail.com 386 566 4820
Villani *** Carmine Dunnellon FL JeremyReynoldsRacing@gmail.com
Vore *** TJ Rutherfordton NC tj@pd2riding.com 828 606 8887
Watson Morgan Clinton Tn mwatson@acs.ac 865 740 2461
Weilbach Marcia Brooks GA Endurance0715@gmail.com 989 670 0342
Wicks Ann North Garden VA wicks@oldmeadowsfarm.com 434 981 1308
Williams Kim Ponce de Leon FL kjwmystique@yahoo.com 850 259 2648
Wilson Susan Mills River NC susanandayla@aol.com 828 231 4172
Young Cindy Fisherville KY yngdsn@bellsouth.net 502 376 4288


